
MALE 220.0 RESULTS

Male 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lee Letourneau Central Plains 212.4 275.0 10

2 Lorenzo Celani Fredonia 206.0 270.0 8

3 Nathan Neef Pittsburg 200.0 260.0 6

4 Colton Winder Carthage 220.0 250.0 0

5 Kolten Blue McDonald County High School 220.0 250.0 0

6 Cody Hidalgo Joplin Eagles 203.0 235.0 1

7 Kealy Burris Central Plains 212.2 235.0 0

8 Zach Sutton Pittsburg 200.0 225.0 0

9 Jack Meyers Joplin Eagles 218.0 225.0 0

10 Clay Brown Lansing Lions 220.0 220.0 0

11 Bentley Boekhout Pittsburg 207.4 215.0 0

12 Carlos  Sosa McDonald County High School 220.0 215.0 0

13 Kyle Kilcrease Fredonia 210.0 200.0 0

14 Mason Bryant Carthage 220.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nathan Neef Pittsburg 200.0 435.0 10

2 Lorenzo Celani Fredonia 206.0 435.0 8

3 Bentley Boekhout Pittsburg 207.4 430.0 6

4 Clay Brown Lansing Lions 220.0 405.0 4

5 Cody Hidalgo Joplin Eagles 203.0 380.0 2

6 Kealy Burris Central Plains 212.2 375.0 1

7 Jack Meyers Joplin Eagles 218.0 375.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Colton Winder Carthage 220.0 350.0 0

9 Kyle Kilcrease Fredonia 210.0 335.0 0

10 Carlos  Sosa McDonald County High School 220.0 325.0 0

11 Kolten Blue McDonald County High School 220.0 325.0 0

12 Mason Bryant Carthage 220.0 320.0 0

13 Lee Letourneau Central Plains 212.4 315.0 0

14 Zach Sutton Pittsburg 200.0 275.0 0

Male 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Colton Winder Carthage 220.0 295.0 10

2 Lee Letourneau Central Plains 212.4 290.0 8

3 Cody Hidalgo Joplin Eagles 203.0 265.0 6

4 Mason Bryant Carthage 220.0 260.0 4

5 Lorenzo Celani Fredonia 206.0 245.0 2

6 Nathan Neef Pittsburg 200.0 235.0 1

7 Clay Brown Lansing Lions 220.0 230.0 0

8 Bentley Boekhout Pittsburg 207.4 225.0 0

9 Kyle Kilcrease Fredonia 210.0 225.0 0

10 Kealy Burris Central Plains 212.2 225.0 0

11 Kolten Blue McDonald County High School 220.0 215.0 0

12 Carlos  Sosa McDonald County High School 220.0 205.0 0

13 Zach Sutton Pittsburg 200.0 0 0

14 Jack Meyers Joplin Eagles 218.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lorenzo Celani Fredonia 206.0 950.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Nathan Neef Pittsburg 200.0 930.0 8

3 Colton Winder Carthage 220.0 895.0 6

4 Cody Hidalgo Joplin Eagles 203.0 880.0 4

5 Lee Letourneau Central Plains 212.4 880.0 2

6 Bentley Boekhout Pittsburg 207.4 870.0 1

7 Clay Brown Lansing Lions 220.0 855.0 0

8 Kealy Burris Central Plains 212.2 835.0 0

9 Kolten Blue McDonald County High School 220.0 790.0 0

10 Kyle Kilcrease Fredonia 210.0 760.0 0

11 Carlos  Sosa McDonald County High School 220.0 745.0 0

12 Jack Meyers Joplin Eagles 218.0 600.0 0

13 Mason Bryant Carthage 220.0 580.0 0

14 Zach Sutton Pittsburg 200.0 500.0 0


